Annual Meeting FONASBA Antwerp 2021 (May 2022)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
22/05/2022 23/05/2022 24/05/2022 25/05/2022 26/05/2022

TIME

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-21:00

21:00-01:00

WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge

Executive Committee
Meeting

Coffee break

Executive Committee
Meeting

Lunch

Executive Committee
Meeting

Coffee break

Executive Committee
Meeting

WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge

Welcome Address

Ecasba Plenary
Meeting

Coffee break

Ecasba Plenary
Meeting

Lunch

Ship Broker Plenary

Coffee break

Ship Broker Plenary

Range Committee
Meetings

Depart for the
Welcome Reception

Welcome Reception

WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge

Ship Agent Plenary

Coffee break

Ship Agent Plenary

Lunch

Association Best
Practices Plenary

Coffee break

Association Best
Practices Plenary

Depart for the Belgian
Fine Dining

Belgian Fine Dining

Inspiring our Future

Coffee break

Inspiring our Future

Lunch

Council Meeting

Coffee break

Council Meeting

Depart for the Gala

Dinner

Gala dinner

Time table

Bruges
Boarding the bus

Bus trip to Zeebrugge

Welcome Coffee
Visit at ICO Terminal

Lunch

Visit Bruges

Bustrip to Antwerp



