Annual Meeting FONASBA Antwerp 2021 (May 2022)

Time table

	SUNDAY 22/05/2022	MONDAY 23/05/2022	TUESDAY 24/05/2022	WEDNESDAY 25/05/2022	THURSDAY 26/05/2022
TIME	WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge	WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge	WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge	WTC Antwerp Sky Lounge	Bruges
9:00-9:30	Executive Committee Meeting	Welcome Address		Inspiring our Future	Boarding the bus
9:30-11:00		Ecasba Plenary Meeting	Ship Agent Plenary		Bus trip to Zeebrugge
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Welcome Coffee
11:30-13:00	Executive Committee Meeting	Ecasba Plenary Meeting	Ship Agent Plenary	Inspiring our Future	Visit at ICO Terminal
13:00-14:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Executive Committee Meeting	Ship Broker Plenary	Association Best Practices Plenary	Council Meeting	
15:30-16:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Visit Bruges
16:00-17:30	Executive Committee Meeting	Ship Broker Plenary	Association Best Practices Plenary	Council Meeting	
17:30-18:30		Range Committee Meetings			Bustrip to Antwerp
18:30-19:00		Depart for the Welcome Reception	Depart for the Belgian Fine Dining	Depart for the Gala Dinner	
19:00-21:00		Welcome Reception	Belgian Fine Dining	Gala dinner	
21:00-01:00					